South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 08, 2024, 06:14:37 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0025 (Rat #0423, Act #0377 of 1994) General Bill, By Bryan and Hayes
Similar (H 3012)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-71-737 so as to require an offer of
coverage for psychiatric conditions in group health insurance policies and define "psychiatric conditions".-amended title

01/12/93
01/12/93
03/03/94
03/03/94
03/09/94
03/09/94
03/17/94
03/22/94
03/22/94
04/13/94
04/27/94
04/28/94
05/04/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/23/94
05/23/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-33

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-33

Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-9

Favorable with amendments SJ-9

Amended SJ-16

Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and enrolled HJ-316

Ratified R 423

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/10/94

Act No. 377

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



