May 08, 2024, 06:14:37 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0025 (Rat #0423, Act #0377 of 1994) General Bill, By Bryan and Hayes

Similar (H 3012)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-71-737 so as to require an offer of coverage for psychiatric conditions in group health insurance policies and define "psychiatric conditions".-amended title

01/12/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-33
01/12/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-33
03/03/94	Senate	Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-9
03/03/94	Senate	Favorable with amendments SJ-9
03/09/94	Senate	Amended SJ-16
03/09/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
03/17/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
03/22/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/22/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
04/13/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
04/27/94	House	Read second time HJ-23
04/28/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-316
05/04/94		Ratified R 423
05/10/94		Signed By Governor
05/10/94		Effective date 05/10/94
05/23/94		Act No. 377
05/23/94		Copies available